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Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(GC)
Proton NMR spectrum
Appearance(1165364)
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-07-12 13:49:06

2027-07-12 13:49:06

4’-(Imidazol-1-yl)acetophenone

10041-06-2

96%

12130299
1165364

1

386273

Room temperature

Limit Values

96-100 (%)

Conforms to Structure

white to yellow to brown solid

Result

98.54%

Conforms to Structure

White to yellow to Brown solid
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